
tit
le

pr
oj

ec
t

sc
al

e

cli
en

t

da
te

 d
ra

w
n

dr
aw

in
g 

no
re

vi
sio

n

S
 P

 A
 C

 E
st

u
d

io
18

 M
yl

or
 R

oa
d

Sh
ef

fie
ld

S1
1 

7P
F

Te
le

ph
on

e 
+

44
 (

0)
 1

14
 2

63
 1

76
2

1:
10

0@
A3

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 P

LA
N

S

-

01
/0

6/
20

21

A2
1-

13
5-

02

Co
m

m
en

ts
Re

vi
sio

n
-

   
   

   
01

/0
6/

20
21

da
te

 d
ra

w
n

Dr
aw

n 
By

FI
RS

T 
IS

SU
E

AM
A

19
 W

AR
RI

N
G

TO
N

 R
O

AD
,

SH
EF

FI
EL

D
 S

10
 1

EN

M
R 

T 
SI

N
G

H

AutoCAD SHX Text
LOUNGE

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DINING

AutoCAD SHX Text
KITCHEN

AutoCAD SHX Text
YARD

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
LANDING

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
STORE

AutoCAD SHX Text
BATHROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
BEDROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
BATHROOM

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIR

AutoCAD SHX Text
FLAT DORMER ROOF

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLATE ROOF TILES

AutoCAD SHX Text
SLATE ROOF TILES

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF LIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF LIGHT

AutoCAD SHX Text
GROUND FLOOR PLAN  SCALE 1:100 @A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
FIRST FLOOR PLAN  SCALE 1:100 @A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
SECOND FLOOR PLAN  SCALE 1:100 @A3

AutoCAD SHX Text
ROOF PLAN  SCALE 1:100 @A3


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


